20

21

22

23

NSP 2.0

AP202223007313000

AP202324000897044

AP202324001108651

AP202324001172881

AP202324001241748

AP202324001286782

AP202324001348587

AP202324001369454

AP202324001394179

AP202324001395603

AP202324001395656

AP202324001404382

AP202324001406537

AP202324001408473

AP202324001414438

AP202324001414826

AP202324001415142

AP202324001415398

AP202324001422311

AP202324001424026

AP202324001427388

AP202324001454759

AP202324001455911

UDDAGIRI SATYA VARALAKSHMI /UDDAGIRI
PRABHAKARA RAO

Chilukuri Rajasri /SUBHRAMANAYAM

Donela Nandini /Donela Kondayya

Devani Chuda Mani /DEVANI VENKATA CHALLA
RAO

Sangadi Hemakumari /surendra

MEESALA TEJASWINI /MEESALA SRINIVASA RAO
Bankapalli Amisha /BANKAPALLI APPARAO
Dayam Sneha /DAYAM PAPARAO

Ungata Madhu Latha /Ungata subrahmanyam
Gandham Konda Ratnam /GANDHAM MANIKYAM
Koujula Durga Bhavani /Koujula Srinivasu
Vanacharla Naga Venkata Vigneswari /
VANACHARLA SURYANARAYANA

Magapati Satya Sri /MAGAPATI KOTESWARA RAO
Bonam Devi Prasanna /BONAM KANAKARAO
Appari Guna Varshitha /APPARI SRINIVASA RAO
Pilli Navya Sri Durga /PILLI VEERA NAGARAJU
Avidi Vani Prasanna /AVIDI SATYANARAYANA
Guduri Kavya /GUDURI SURYA NARAYANA
Thirumala Vinaya Durga /Thirumala Srinivas
DHANAKOTA NIKHILESWARI /DHANAKOTA
RAMBABU

Veeramalla Lakshmidurga /veeramalla chittiyya

Doddi Sri Devi /YEDUKONDALU DODDI

Dake Anuradha /dake musalayya

7396967393

8500708892

9642992306

7995152428

9392157686

9963043274

9948325263

9573197060

9676244543

7702716235

9381617883

9542109580

9640319727

9000696368

9618669052

9542105819

7893509150

8374403891

9908192709

7569965152

9014340569

9000159737

9494705253

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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