NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	AP202223007313000	UDDAGIRI SATYA VARALAKSHMI /UDDAGIRI PRABHAKARA RAO	7396967393	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
2	AP202324000897044	Chilukuri Rajasri /SUBHRAMANAYAM	8500708892	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	AP202324001108651	Donela Nandini /Donela Kondayya	9642992306	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	AP202324001172881	Devani Chuda Mani /DEVANI VENKATA CHALLA RAO	7995152428	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(STATISTICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	AP202324001241748	Sangadi Hemakumari /surendra	9392157686	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	AP202324001286782	MEESALA TEJASWINI /MEESALA SRINIVASA RAO	9963043274	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	AP202324001348587	Bankapalli Amisha /BANKAPALLI APPARAO	9948325263	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ECONOMICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	AP202324001369454	Dayam Sneha /DAYAM PAPARAO	9573197060	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	AP202324001394179	Ungata Madhu Latha /Ungata subrahmanyam	9676244543	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(STATISTICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	AP202324001395603	Gandham Konda Ratnam /GANDHAM MANIKYAM	7702716235	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(STATISTICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	AP202324001395656	Koujula Durga Bhavani /Koujula Srinivasu	9381617883	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(STATISTICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	AP202324001404382	Vanacharla Naga Venkata Vigneswari / VANACHARLA SURYANARAYANA	9542109580	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	AP202324001406537	Magapati Satya Sri /MAGAPATI KOTESWARA RAO	9640319727	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	AP202324001408473	Bonam Devi Prasanna /BONAM KANAKARAO	9000696368	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	AP202324001414438	Appari Guna Varshitha /APPARI SRINIVASA RAO	9618669052	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	AP202324001414826	Pilli Navya Sri Durga /PILLI VEERA NAGARAJU	9542105819	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	AP202324001415142	Avidi Vani Prasanna /AVIDI SATYANARAYANA	7893509150	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	AP202324001415398	Guduri Kavya /GUDURI SURYA NARAYANA	8374403891	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	AP202324001422311	Thirumala Vinaya Durga /Thirumala Srinivas	9908192709	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
0	AP202324001424026	DHANAKOTA NIKHILESWARI /DHANAKOTA RAMBABU	7569965152	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21	AP202324001427388	Veeramalla Lakshmidurga /veeramalla chittiyya	9014340569	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(STATISTICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	AP202324001454759	Doddi Sri Devi /YEDUKONDALU DODDI	9000159737	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	AP202324001455911	Dake Anuradha /dake musalayya	9494705253	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment